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Graduate Council
Agenda—June 9, 2011
2 pm, Academic Affairs Conference RM 239
I. Consideration of May 12, 2011 minutes.

II. New Business

A. Gordon Ford College of Business

	Action


	Create a New Course 

ACCT 401G Business Combinations and Related Topics

Contact: Steve Wells 
steve.wells@wku.edu
5-3895

	Action


	Create a New Course

ACCT 420G Governmental and Not For Profit Accounting

Contact: Steve Wells 
steve.wells@wku.edu
5-3895

	Action


	Create a New Course

ACCT 431G Federal Taxation – Business Entities

Contact: Steve Wells 
steve.wells@wku.edu
5-3895


B. College of Health and Human Services

	Action
	Revise a Program

Master of Science in Communication Disorders, Ref.# 114

Contact: Dr. Richard Dressler

richard.dressler@wku.edu
5-6280

	Action
	Revise a Program

Post Masters Certificate: Primary Care Nurse, Ref. #176
Contact: Eve Main 
eve.main@wku.edu
5-3489


C. Ogden College of Science and Engineering

	Information Only
	Create a Temporary Course

BIOL 579 Mechanistic Toxicology

Contact: Kerrie McDaniel

Kerrie.mcdaniel@wku.edu
5-6845


D. College of Education and Behavioral Sciences
	Action
	Create a New Course

PSY 504 Advanced Research Methods in Psychology

Contact:  Sharon Mutter
sharon.mutter@wku.edu
5-4389

	Action
	Multiple Revisions to a Course
PSY 512 Seminar in Experimental Design

Contact: Steven Haggbloom, steven.haggbloom@wku.edu
5-4427

	Action
	Revise a Program

Master of Arts in Psychology, Ref. #092
Contact:  Steven Haggbloom, steven.haggbloom@wku.edu
5-4427

	Action
	Create a New Course

ADED 600 Maintaining Matriculation

Contact: Jim Berger 
jim.berger@wku.edu
5-3892

	Action
	Create a New Certificate Program

Adult Education

Contact: Jim Berger
jim.berger@wku.edu
5-3892

	Action
	Multiple Revisions to a Course
CNS 590 Practicum

Contact: Bill Kline

bill.kline@wku.edu
5-4953

	Action
	Multiple Revisions to a Course

CNS 591 Mental Health Counseling/Marriage & Family Therapy Practicum

Contact: Bill Kline
bill.kline@wku.edu
5-4953

	Action
	Multiple Revisions to a Course
CNS 595 Internship

Contact: Bill Kline 
bill.kline@wku.edu
5-4953

	Action
	Multiple Revisions to a Course

CNS 596 Mental Health Counseling/Marriage

 & Family Therapy Internship

Contact: Bill Kline 
bill.kline@wku.edu
5-4953

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE School Counseling, Ref. #046

Contact: Bill Kline 
bill.kline@wku.edu
5-4953


III. Other Business

A. Graduate Faculty Committee Report

B. Graduate Student Research Grant Report

C. Rules Committee

D. Report from the Chair


E. Report form the Graduate Dean

IV. Adjournment

